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Cod.Fis Cognome Nome

Girone N. 1
637686 MEMOLI GIORGIA
671300 LA TERRA BELLINO GIADA
646170 SCIMONE ELISA
659775 ABRUZZESE LUDOVICA
671301 GENOVESE SERENA
625190 BARBA ROBERTA
606288 BORRELLO JESSICA

Girone N. 2
638448 PUCCIA CARLOTTA
659702 FLORIDIA GIULIA
639581 CLIENTI COSTANZA
650580 COVIELLO MARIA CARMEN
659928 PRINZI FRANCESCA
649450 CAMPANILE VALENTINA

Girone N. 3
660175 DI MOLA LUDOVICA
670933 CITARELLA SARA
640599 CANNATA MARTA
644748 BENTIVEGNA MARINA
638436 DI RAIMONDO SIMONA
644709 COSTANTINO GIADA

Fioretto femminile

Ranking

Prova di Qualificazione Zona Sud FIO/SC
Reggio di Calabria (RC)

Societa

56
317
215
209

9.999
344
9.999

219
9.999
95
123
237
243

114
369

97
223
279
352

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
SCHERMA MODICA

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
SCHERMA MODICA

GRUPPO SCHERMISTICO NISSENO
PLATANIA SCHERMA

SCHERMA MODICA

SCHERMA MODICA

CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
ASSOCIAZIONE MESSINA SCHERMA
CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO
ASSOCIAZIONE MESSINA SCHERMA
CUS CATANIA

SCHERMA MODICA

SCHERMA REGGIO



